87 TAYLOR COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2014/2015 Budgets -- January 1, 2013 Taxable Valuations

July 31, 2014

1:24:23PM

Local Taxing District

87 TAYLOR COUNTY
INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

87004
87006
87010
87012
87021
87025
87026
87040
87043
87044
87101

87102

87103

87104

87105

87106

87107

87108

BLOCKTON CITY/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
CONWAY CITY/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
LENOX CITY/LENOX SCH (Elec)
SHARPSBURG CITY/LENOX SCH (Elec)
GAY TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
JEFFERSON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
MARSHALL TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
GRANT TWP/LENOX SCH (Trans)
MARSHALL TWP/LENOX SCH (Trans)
PLATTE TWP/LENOX SCH (Trans)
GRANT TWP/BEDFORD FROM CLEARFIELD
SCH (Trans)
GRANT TWP/MT AYR FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Trans)
GRANT TWP/LENOX FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Trans)
PLATTE TWP/MT AYR FROM CLEARFIELD
SCH (Trans)
PLATTE TWP/LENOX FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Trans)
CLEARFIELD CITY/MT AYR FROM
CLEARFIELD SCH (Elec)
CLEARFIELD CITY/DIAGONAL FROM
CLEARFIELD SCH (Elec)
CLEARFIELD CITY/LENOX FROM
CLEARFIELD SCH (Elec)

Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

87044

PLATTE TWP/LENOX SCH (Trans)
Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

87002
87008
87018
87019
87019
87020
87023
87025
87026
87027
87028
87029
87030
87041
87046
87048
87049

BEDFORD CITY/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
GRAVITY CITY/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
BEDFORD TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
BENTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
BENTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
CLAYTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
HOLT TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
JEFFERSON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
MARSHALL TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
MASON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
POLK TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)

ROSS TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
WASHINGTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
GROVE TWP/LENOX SCH (Elec)
NODAWAY TWP/VILLISCA SCH (Trans)
HOLT TWP/CORNING SCH (Trans)
NODAWAY TWP/CORNING SCH (Trans)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
5,802 5,813 0 5,813
1,495 1,498 0 1,498
188 188 0 188
2,661 2,666 0 2,666
1,781 1,784 0 1,784
657 658 0 658
3,489 3,495 0 3,495
2,241 2,245 0 2,245
3,525 3,532 0 3,532
5,799 5,810 0 5,810
64 64 0 64
269 269 0 269
1,070 1,072 0 1,072
1,106 1,108 0 1,108
1,172 1,174 0 1,174
3,606 3,613 0 3,613
986 988 0 988
4,698 4,707 0 4,707
40,609 40,684 0 40,684
1,345 1,327 1,327
1,345 1,327 1,327
25,522 25,567 0 25,567
3,625 3,631 0 3,631
6,925 6,937 0 6,937
617 618 0 618
23,991 24,033 0 24,033
3,937 3,944 0 3,944
1,846 1,849 0 1,849
1,037 1,039 0 1,039
1,303 1,305 0 1,305
11,462 11,483 0 11,483
1,854 1,857 0 1,857
5,126 5,135 0 5,135
27,252 27,300 0 27,300
673 674 0 674
6,968 6,981 0 6,981
11,502 11,523 0 11,523
855 857 0 857
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Local Taxing District

87074
87074
87075
87075
87079
87081
87082
87086
87087
87088

DALLAS TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
DALLAS TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
DALLAS TWP/CLARINDA SCH/ (Elec)
DALLAS TWP/CLARINDA SCH/ (Trans)
MASON TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Trans)
NODAWAY TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Trans)
NODAWAY TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Trans)
WASHINGTON TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Trans)
NEW MARKET CITY/BEDFORD SCH (Elec)
NEW MARKET CITY/CLARINDA SCH (Elec)
Taxpayer 7289 Totals:

SOUTHWEST IOWA RURAL ELECTRIC COOP - Cooperative

#4379
87020

87021
87022
87023
87026
87030
87040
87041
87042
87043
87044
87045
87046
87047
87048
87049
87081
87082
87098

87099

87100

87101

87102

87103

87104

87105

CLAYTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
GAY TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
GRANT TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
HOLT TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
MARSHALL TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
WASHINGTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
GRANT TWP/LENOX SCH (Dist)
GROVE TWP/LENOX SCH (Dist)

HOLT TWP/LENOX SCH (Dist)
MARSHALL TWP/LENOX SCH (Dist)
PLATTE TWP/LENOX SCH (Dist)

GAY TWP/MT. AYR SCH (Dist)
NODAWAY TWP/VILLISCA SCH (Dist)
GROVE TWP/CORNING SCH (Dist)
HOLT TWP/CORNING SCH (Dist)
NODAWAY TWP/CORNING SCH (Dist)
NODAWAY TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)
NODAWAY TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Dist)

GAY TWP/BEDFORD FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)
GAY TWP/MT AYR FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)
GAY TWP/LENOX FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)
GRANT TWP/BEDFORD FROM CLEARFIELD
SCH (Dist)
GRANT TWP/MT AYR FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)
GRANT TWP/LENOX FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)
PLATTE TWP/MT AYR FROM CLEARFIELD
SCH (Dist)
PLATTE TWP/LENOX FROM CLEARFIELD SCH
(Dist)

Taxpayer 4379 Totals:

UNITED ELECTRIC COOP - Cooperative #4336

87019

BENTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
1,011 1,013 0 1,013
34,574 34,635 0 34,635
307 307 0 307
13,132 13,156 0 13,156
5,661 5,671 0 5,671
2,058 2,062 0 2,062
3,266 3,272 0 3,272
1,329 1,331 0 1,331
3,819 3,826 0 3,826
2,485 2,489 0 2,489
202,137 202,495 0 202,495
832 894 0 894
825 887 0 887
32 34 0 34
420 451 0 451
1,007 1,083 0 1,083
805 865 0 865
217 233 0 233
1,745 1,876 0 1,876
62 67 0 67
799 859 0 859
1,237 1,330 0 1,330
227 244 0 244
1,015 1,091 0 1,091
46 49 0 49
1,273 1,368 0 1,368
199 214 0 214
164 176 0 176
289 311 0 311
83 89 0 89
88 95 0 95
96 103 0 103
110 118 0 118
465 500 0 500
1,850 1,989 0 1,989
350 376 0 376
371 399 0 399
14,607 15,701 0 15,701
241 255 0 255
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Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

1:24:23PM
A B - C = D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Local Taxing District Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability

87020 CLAYTON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 495 524 0 524
87021 GAY TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 570 604 0 604
87024 JACKSON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 1,033 1,094 0 1,094
87025 JEFFERSON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 768 813 0 813
87027 MASON TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 428 453 0 453
87028 POLK TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 1,281 1,357 0 1,357
87029 ROSS TWP/BEDFORD SCH (Dist) 1,259 1,333 0 1,333
87079 MASON TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Dist) 125 132 0 132
87084 POLK TWP/CLARINDA SCH (Dist) 13 14 0 14
Taxpayer 4336 Totals: 6,213 6,579 0 6,579
87 TAYLOR COUNTY Grand Totals 264,911 266,786 0 266,786




